

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7845 BEACH CLUB TRENCH DRAIN

<u>PHASE</u> <u>CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u> <u>PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT</u> <u>AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	2,400.00
1002	Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	1,500.00
1003	Remove Existing Concrete Island & Patch with HMA	LS	0.00	0.00	2,800.00
3001	Convert Existing Inlet to a Junction Box	LS	0.00	0.00	3,700.00
3002	Install 40' Trench Drain	LS	0.00	0.00	16,900.00
3003	Extra for Pedestian Grates	LS	0.00	0.00	866.20
5001	Wedge & Level	TON	60.00	143.00	8,580.00
5002	1.5" Overlay	TON	35.00	143.00	5,005.00
5003	Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	500.00
6001	Remove & Replace Existing Curb & Gutter	LF	116.00	65.00	7,540.00
6002	Install 4' Wide Concrete Island	LF	15.00	88.00	1,320.00
6003	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk	SF	476.00	11.00	5,236.00
Total for Contract				7845 :	56,347.20